TRIAL: PATOKA S.D.T.C 2024, CENTENNIAL TRIAL
DATE: FRIDAY 15T MARCH — SATURDAY 2N° MARCH 2024

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

JUDGE: Bruce D’Ath

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

COMPETITOR
Chris Redwood
Graham Duff
Bob Bruce

Dave Evans
Lindsay Schmidt
Graham Duff
Vaughn Marfell

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

DOG
Dee
Fleet
Ruby
Knight
Dolly
Fleet
Star

JUDGE: Brenda O’Leary

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

COMPETITOR
Jeremy Berry
Scott Wedd
Pete McFetridge
Graham Duff
Bob Bruce
Jeremy Berry
Pete McFetridge

DOG
Vent
Dell
Fern
Fleet
Ruby
Vent
Fern

EVENT THREE — ZIG ZAG HUNT

JUDGE: Pete McFetridge

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

COMPETITOR
Ned George
Ned George

Hamish Parkinson

Jamie Arnold
Rocky Hawkins
Ned George

Hamish Parkinson

DOG
Bounce
Fred
Tough
Grace
Glen
Bounce
Tough

EVENT FOUR — STRAIGHT HUNT

JUDGE: Vaughn Marfell

1St

nd

3rd

Ath

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden
Comments:

AEROSPREAD

COMPETITOR
Ned George

Hamish Parkinson

Clark Chrystal
Neil Twigley
Grant Magee
Ned George
Ned George

Ballance

i
VETSOE (]

DOG
Krunch
Grit
Rip
Corey
Belle
Krunch
Krunch

-~

Arsral Feeall

# RUNS: 81
POINTS
96.5
96.25
96
95.5
95
96.25
93.5

# RUNS: 87
POINTS
94.5

93.3

93

92.5

91

94.5

93

# RUNS: 81
POINTS

96

95

94

93

92.5

96

94

# RUNS: 73

POINTS
94.75
94.5

94
93.75
93.5
94.75
94.75

Boehringer
Ingelheim



