TRIAL: PATOKA S.D.T.C 2024, CENTENNIAL TRIAL DATE: FRIDAY 1ST MARCH – SATURDAY 2ND MARCH 2024

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD			
JUDGE: Bruce D'Ath # RUNS: 81			
JODGE: Bruce D	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st			
2 nd	Chris Redwood	Dee	96.5
3 rd	Graham Duff	Fleet	96.25
4 th	Bob Bruce	Ruby	96
5 th	Dave Evans	Knight	95.5
	Lindsay Schmidt	Dolly	95
1 st Intermediate	Graham Duff	Fleet	96.25
1 st Maiden	Vaughn Marfell	Star	93.5
EVENT TWO – SHORT HEAD AND YARD			
JUDGE: Brenda	•	200	# RUNS: 87
4 ct	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Jeremy Berry	Vent	94.5
2 nd	Scott Wedd	Dell	93.3
3 rd	Pete McFetridge	Fern	93
4 th	Graham Duff	Fleet	92.5
5 th	Bob Bruce	Ruby	91
1 st Intermediate	Jeremy Berry	Vent	94.5
1 st Maiden	Pete McFetridge	Fern	93
<u>EVENT THREE – ZIG ZAG HUNT</u>			
JUDGE: Pete M			# RUNS: 81
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Ned George	Bounce	96
2 nd	Ned George	Fred	95
3 rd	Hamish Parkinson	Tough	94
4 th	Jamie Arnold	Grace	93
5 th	Rocky Hawkins	Glen	92.5
1 st Intermediate	Ned George	Bounce	96
1 st Maiden	Hamish Parkinson	Tough	94
EVENT FOUR – STRAIGHT HUNT			
JUDGE: Vaughn Marfell			# RUNS: 73
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Ned George	Krunch	94.75
2 nd	Hamish Parkinson	Grit	94.5
3 rd	Clark Chrystal	Rip	94
4 th	Neil Twigley	Corey	93.75
5 th	Grant Magee	Belle	93.5
1 st Intermediate	Ned George	Krunch	94.75
1 st Maiden	Ned George	Krunch	94.75
Comments:			







